Forest River, Inc.

800 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

SalesiD 54883069

. VehicleDescripion

MAKE:
VINNO:

SALEM TOWABLES

SMT179DBK
SMY015503
4X4TSMT198Y015503

ADDRESS: | DELIVERY

ZOOMERS RV OF IOWA LLC-

] 210 S SPRUCE ST
=i} LAMCNI, 1A 80140
1 USA

- Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer .~

HENLEY HENLEY DECOR
6638-5 BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE
6507 PREMIER PARTNER PACKAGE
RVIA RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES
TOLLS TOLLS

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$10,875.00
$1,007.75
$0.00
$967.00
$20.00

0 BasePrice i

. ‘Suggested Retail

$26,082.60

$12.869.75

0 $38,952.35

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



