Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4883069

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

SALEM TOWABLES

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

SMT17

VIN NO.:

SMT179DBK

SMY015503

4X4TSMT19SY015503

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

ZOOMERS RV OF IOWA LLC-

DELIVERY

210 S SPRUCE ST LAMONI, IA 50140

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
HENLEY	HENLEY DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
6638-5	BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE	1.00	\$10,875.00
6507	PREMIER PARTNER PACKAGE	1.00	\$1,007.75
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$967.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$20.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$26,082.60	\$12,869.75	\$38,952.35

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD